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Easy Life Easy Job.



® T8 brings the full-range updating in style, power, safety, manipulation
and comfort, based on the 8th international platform;

e
: = The body of T8 is tall with overall toughness, and the diving line
has shaped T8 into full sense of sports.

Xenon Headlights

5@ .\ = with LED Daytime

ﬂr—,.—,..—..‘,;.'__"—d-_--“"' Driving Lights

Double “C” Type

e . AR LED Tail Lights

Side Mirrors-Heated
and Auto Folding



New Power

® Diesel 2.0 CTl engine: Originating from Germany, adopts advanced
variable geometric turbocharger (VGT), common rail, and electronical
controlled EGR System. The emission can cover the standards from
euro 3 fo euro 6.

® Gasoline 2.0Tl engine: Developed by JAC in joint with Austrian AVL company,
adopts the modular design with an extensive usage of lightweight material,
improving the engine’s performance in power and economy.

Diesel 2.0CTI Gasoline 2.0T+
1999cc 1997¢cc
139HP/3600rpm 190HP/5000rpm

L]
N ew F q s I 0 n 320Nm/1600-2600rpm 290Nm/1800-4000rpm

9.3L/100km 10.6L/100km
More like the sedan interior, equipped with perium

leather seats and soft interior decoration, T8 creates the
ultimate of comfort and luxury;

T8 provides more storage spaces for your journey, so you
can store more items while on the go;

Digital Smart Entry Electronic Stability Control Hill-start Assist Control Lane Departure Warning Tyre Pressure Monitoring
Video Recorder Degree Camera and Start System (ESC) (HAC) (LDW) System (TPMS)



Specifications

Dimension

Power performance

Multimedia configuration

Statement:The above mentioned specifications are subject to change without prior nofice.

JAC
“INAL

Chassis & Steering

Wheel & Brake

Safety

equipment

Exterior equipment

Product Model

Fuel Type

Overall Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)
Rear body size (inner)
Wheelbase(mm)

GVW (kg)

Curb Weight(kg)

Mini Ground Clearance (mm)
Approach / Departure Angle
Drive Mode

Engine

Displacement (cc)

Max Power (KW/r/min)

Max Torque (Nm/r/min)
Emission

Transmission Model

Front suspension

Rear suspension

Steering

Rear Differential Lock

Front brake

Rear brake

Tire size

Anti-lock Braking System(ABS)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)
Electronic Stability Control(ESC)
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
Lane Departure Warning(LDW)
Driver and front passenger airbags
Rear parking distance sensors
360°View camera

Digital Video Recorder

Xenon headlamps

LED daytime running lamps
Heated side mirrors

Heated rear window

Radio

MP5

Bluetooth phone

Smart Phone Integration

HFC1037D4KST

Diesel

5615*1880*1830
1810*1520*470

3380

3015

2005

220

30.9/23.3

4%4

2.0CTI

1999

102/3600

320/160072600

Euro Il

LC6T32
Double wishbone independent suspension with spiral spring
Non-independent rear leaf spring suspension
Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering

Disc

Drum

265/60R18

optional color(the color code is only for reference, please see the product for the actual color)

HFC1037D4KST

Diesel

5615*1880*1830
1810*1520*470

3380

3015

2005

220

30.9/23.3

4%4

2.0CTI

1999

102/3600

320/160072600

Euro lll

LC6T32

Double wishbone independent suspension with spiral spring
Non-independent rear leaf spring suspension
Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering
Disc

Disc

265/60R18

°




