

EASY LIFE, EASY JOB

MANT8

- T8 brings the full-range updating in style, power, safety, manipulation and comfort, based on the 8th international platform;
 - The body of T8 is tall with overall toughness, and the diving line has shaped T8 into full sense of sports.





New Fasion

- More like the sedan interior, equipped with perium leather seats and soft interior decoration, T8 creates the ultimate of comfort and luxury;
- T8 provides more storage spaces for your journey, so you can store more items while on the go;



360

Digital Video Recorder Degree Camera and Start System

Smart Entry

New Power

- Diesel 2.0 CTI engine: Originating from Germany, adopts advanced variable geometric turbocharger (VGT), common rail, and electronical controlled EGR System. The emission can cover the standards from euro 3 to euro 6.
- Gasoline 2.0Tl engine: Developed by JAC in joint with Austrian AVL company, adopts the modular design with an extensive usage of lightweight material, improving the engine's performance in power and economy.

Diesel 2.0CTI	Gasoline 2.0T+
1999cc	1997cc
139HP/3600rpm	190HP/5000rpm
320Nm/1600-2600rpm	290Nm/1800-4000rpm
9.3L/100km	10.6L/100km



New Technology









Electronic Stability Control (ESC)

Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)

Lane Departure Warning (LDW)

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

Specifications

	Product Model	HFC1037D4KST	HFC1037D4KST
Dimension	Fuel Type	Diesel	Diesel
	Overall Dimensions (L×W×H) (mm)	5615*1880*1830	5615*1880*1830
	Rear body size (inner)	1810*1520*470	1810*1520*470
	Wheelbase(mm)	3380	3380
	GVW (kg)	3015	3015
	Curb Weight(kg)	2005	2005
	Mini Ground Clearance (mm)	220	220
	Approach / Departure Angle	30.9/23.3	30.9/23.3
Power performance	Drive Mode	4×4	4×4
	Engine	2.0CTI	2.0CTI
	Displacement (cc)	1999	1999
	Max Power (KW/r/min)	102/3600	102/3600
	Max Torque (Nm/r/min)	320/1600~2600	320/1600~2600
	Emission	Euro III	Euro III
	Transmission Model	LC6T32	LC6T32
Chassis & Steering	Front suspension	Double wishbone independent suspension with spiral spring	Double wishbone independent suspension with spiral spring
	Rear suspension	Non-independent rear leaf spring suspension	Non-independent rear leaf spring suspension
	Steering	Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering	Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering
	Rear Differential Lock	-	-
Wheel & Brake	Front brake	Disc	Disc
	Rear brake	Drum	Disc
	Tire size	265/60R18	265/60R18
	Anti-lock Braking System(ABS)	•	•
Safety equipment	Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	•	•
	Electronic Stability Control(ESC)		•
	Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)		
	Lane Departure Warning(LDW)		
	Driver and front passenger airbags	•	•
	Rear parking distance sensors	•	•
	360° View camera	-	-
	Digital Video Recorder	_	_
Exterior equipment	Xenon headlamps		•
	LED daytime running lamps	•	•
	Heated side mirrors		
	Heated rear window		•
Multimedia configuration	Radio	•	-
	MP5		-
	Bluetooth phone		
		•	•
	Smart Phone Integration	-	-

Statement: The above mentioned specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



optional color(the color code is only for reference, please see the product for the actual color)



Blue

Red